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Départ ° dép. Nom Né Puce Catégorie Qté
4010 4010AQ BONO FR
SANTANDREU, Mickael 75 120275 H35 19
5906 5906NO VALMO FR
CAYLA, Aurélie 84 300596 D21 12
DUBREUCQ, marie 86 590013 D21 12
KALAIDINA, Elizaveta 86 398913 D21 12
KIRILQV, Aurélie 81 300585 D21 12
DESRUMAUX, Marie 77 300580 D35 6
TORZ-DRUON, Magali 52 520306 D60 2
DEVIENNE, Jéréme 03 219829 H10 3
RQOY, Vincent 97 H16 6
STRATMAINS, Ludovic 94 219806 H20 6
LECLERCQ, Nicolas 79 590020 H21 10
RICQUEBOURG, Axel 77 398908 H35 19
SMIRNOV, Konstantin 60 181260 H35 19
BISQUERT, Christophe 69 390807 H40 15
BIZOT, Laurent 64 219850 H45 13
GOBERT, Alain 65 424056 H45 13
PAPIN, Philippe 65 300581 H45 13
DICKBURT, Michel 61 031194 H50 6
LEGERE, Pascal 61 300583 H50 6
TORZ, Didier 55 395544 H55 1
5907 5907NO T.A.D. FR
BERCHE, Léa 96 336925 D18 5
DUQUENNE, Audrey 96 590007 D18 5
FLORENT, Roxane 95 590024 D18 5
BONIFACE, Emmanuelle 81 417442 D21 12
DECARPIGNY, Gwladys 80 219814 D21 12
LERICHE, Camille 88 40856 D21 12
MERCIER, Agnées 82 336957 D21 12
LERQY, Odile 60 59060 D35 6
DEPERSIN, Isabelle 72 336952 D40 6
WINNOCK, Veronique 68 35361 D45 4
LUDEWIG-JAMES, Carol 38 219844 D70 1
BERNET-ROLLANDE, Quentin 03 590728 H10 3
RADONDY, Thomas 02 590031 H12 4
HALTZ, Louis 97 590018 H16 6
KORAL, Alexis 97 590736 H16 6
LALOUX, Clément 96 590704 H18 5
CLAVEL, Matéo 96 402534 H20 6
RADONDY, Théo 97 590705 H20 6
DAMIE, Nicolas 84 387057 H21 10
DELINSELLE, Alexis 80 336958 H21 10
FARDEL, Florent 89 590021 H21 10
FLICOTEAUX, Raphael 80 590725 H21 10
MAHIEU, Pierre 82 590718 H21 10
RADONDY, Daniel 68 590722 H35 19
CAT, Alain 71 219824 H40 15
LEROQY, Jacques 55 59043 H45 13
L'HUILLIER, Philippe 62 40849 H50 6

WULLUS, J-Noel 53 40869 H60 3
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5909 5909NO GSO FR
PEDOUSSAT, Julien 76 425379 B 1
FOURMESTRAUX, Honorine 00 207828 D14 4
DESSAILLY, Aurélie 76 307822 D35 6
ASTOLFI, Judith 70 425380 D40 6
FOURMESTRAUX, Frédérique 68 207826 D45 4
POULAIN, Odile 61 396350 D50 3
DEPANNEMAECKER, Tom 00 H14 4
POULAIN, Gael 97 390183 H16 6
POULAIN, Yannick 94 303780 H20 6
DEPANNEMAECKER, Eric 73 425376 H40 15
DESSAILLY, David 73 307821 H40 15
RAU, Hervé 73 347855 H40 15
FOURMESTRAUX, Philippe 66 007827 H45 13
BAERT, Etienne 63 347856 H50 6
POULAIN, Joel 59 503777 H50 6
6203 6203NO A.RO.62 FR
BAUD, sandrine 75 240585 D 7
JANQUIN, Sylvie 74 240589 D 7
THERY, Sophie 75 D 7
DULARY, Louise 99 520399 D14 4
VANOVERBERGHE, Mathilde 98 240599 D16 3
VANOVERBERGHE, Nathalie = 67 227687 D45 4
EJSMONT, Martine 46 402524 D65 1
URVOY, Ewan 03 240586 H10 3
URVOQY, Mateo 00 520300 H14 4
JANQUIN, Francois 97 240594 H16 6
URVOQY, Martial 73 320373 H35 19
PARMENT, Fabien 70 520370 H40 15
PAVY, Michel 71 240584 H40 15
JANQUIN, Philippe 68 520368 H45 13
EJSMONT, Jean 47 520847 H65 1
JANQUIN, Nicolas 03 240597 Jalonné 5
JANQUIN, Julie 05 304282 Jalonné 5
6205 6205NO O? FR
CZERNIAK, Zoé 03 D10 1
PIERRU, Raphaélle 02 D12 6
FAGOT, Clémence 00 225114 D14 4
DELCUSE, Julie 98 320528 D16 3
TEGNY, Laurine 96 520525 D18 5
COMPIGNIE, Hélene 79 520513 D21 12
CHAPUS, Maryline 72 225172 D40 6
ROUX, Catherine 69 206446 D40 6
CHAPUS, Mayeul 02 225183 H12 4
PIERRU, Baptiste 01 H12 4
CARON, Martin 99 225174 H14 4
WATRELOT, Luc 99 225133 H14 4
DELCUSE, Sébastien 95 320521 H18 5
JEANNEROD, Xavier 78 425967 H35 19
LECENDRE, Olivier 75 620511 H35 19
CHAPUS, Stanislas 69 520507 H40 15
CLAIRET, Richard 73 320506 H40 15
CZERNIAK, Jerome 73 520501 H40 15
DELCUSE, Vincent 73 320514 H40 15
FAGOT, Anthony 72 240531 H40 15
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Départ ° dép. Nom

6205 6205NO O?

BELLE, Pascal
BOUTIN, Dominique
GENCE, FEric
GERBEAUX, Jean-paul

6207 6207NO ESCAP

NOEL, Annie

RADET, Michéle
BARTHELEMY, Christian
DELABROYE, Yann
LECEREF, Renaud
MASSET, FREDERIC
THOMAS, Pascal
VANHERSECKE, Romuald
CABY, Raphael

6208 6208NO B.A

FAVIER, elisa
GRESSIER, Léa
MINET, Constance
GUILMAIN, Melanie
DURIEZ, Caroline
LENOBLE, Lou
VANDOMME, Elodie
BELLENGIER, sabine
PRUVOST, Virginie
BOUCHEZ, Marie-Pascale
JUDAS, Sylvaine
RIMETZ, Marcelline
BELLENGIER, remi
EVRARD, florentin
BUTIN, Pierrick

FAVIER, Maxence
GRESSIER, Theo
TASSART, Romain
THOMAS, Julien
BIGAN, mathieu
GUILBERT, Nicolas
CASTIER, Philippe
CHEVALIER, cyril
DESCAMPS, Emmanuel
FLANDRIN, Gautier
PRINS, Gregory
BELLENGIER, Christophe
PRUVOST, Stephane
CHARLET, Etienne
GRESSIER, Laurent
PARENT, marc
SZYMANOWSKI, Fabrice
FAVIER, Eric
BELLENGIER, FABIEN
BELLENGIER, MARIE
PRUVOST, Théo

FR

FR

FR

Né

Puce

(suite)

66
64
67
49

70
65
68
66
66
78
65
66
72

01
99
98
95
82
98
80
73
71
68
55
52
01
97
96
96
96
94
93
89
79
58
77
76
76
78
73
72
65
68
66
65
63
03
07
05

J00267
520504
520508
520529

224263
133687
390896

520705

520702
392545
224264

520862
520846
520828
520803
520848
520826
520825
520864
520856
520831
520850
3563332
520852

520835
520820
520821
520817
520802
520861
520849
520808
520865
520855
520813
520816
520842
520837
3563335
520830

520809
520819

520844

Catégorie Qté
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H45
HG60

D35
D35

H35
H35
H35
H35
H35
H40

D12
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D21
D21
D21
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D55
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H18
H18
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H20
H21
H21
H35
H35
H35
H35
H35
H40
H40
H45
H45
H45
H45
H50
Jalonné
Jalonné
Jalonné

13
13
13

19
19
19
19
19
15
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1000 10001PO Non licencié FR

Damman, Laurent 68 C 3

Mille, Florence 90 C 3

Beigbeder, Laurence 81 D 7

Christiaens, Claire 90 D 7

Gossart, Rémi 82 D 7

LANQUETIN, Mélanie 87 D 7

Allart, Estelle 01 D12 6

Bourré, Justine 01 D12 6

Gence, Lila 02 D12 6

Swiderski, Lison 01 D12 6

Soupé, Christelle 66 D35 6

JASKINA, Catherine 61 D50 3

PHILIPPS, Marie-Laure 62 D50 3

Dhiu, Florine 99 E 1

De Wolf, Olivier 89 440469 H21 10

LAGNY, Romain 83 070183 H21 10

BRUNO, Olivier 74 H35 19

De Coninck, Johan 60 222655 H35 19

Colin, Richard 49 H60 3

1000 10009PO Non licencié FR

fisson, frederirkc 75 C 3



